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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/114/hr/4681

HR 4681
CCAMPIS Reauthorization Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Mar 3, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Training.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Training.  (Sep 19, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/4681 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 3, 2016

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Mar 14, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Mar 15, 2016

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Mar 21, 2016

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 22, 2016

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Mar 22, 2016

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Takai, Mark [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Apr 14, 2016

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Apr 14, 2016

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Apr 21, 2016

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Apr 21, 2016

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Apr 21, 2016

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 21, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 26, 2016

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 27, 2016

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 27, 2016

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Apr 27, 2016

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 27, 2016

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI May 10, 2016

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL May 10, 2016

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY May 10, 2016

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA May 17, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 25, 2016

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 7, 2016

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jun 7, 2016

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 10, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 10, 2016

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 14, 2016

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 13, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 13, 2016

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 13, 2016

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 13, 2016

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Sep 12, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Sep 19, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2016) 

Child Care Access Means Parents in School Reauthorization Act or the CCAMPIS Reauthorization Act

This bill amends title IV (Student Assistance) of the Higher Education Act of 1965 to revise and permanently reauthorize

the Child Care Access Means Parents in School grant program.

The Department of Education's Office of Postsecondary Education must report to Congress on plans to better serve

postsecondary students with dependents.

Actions Timeline

Sep 19, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Training.
Mar 3, 2016: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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